® @
EAST ALDINE CIVIC

ASSOCIATION
EST. 2023

2024 Meeting Schedule

Thursday January 18, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday February 15, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday March 21, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday April 18, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday May 16, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday June 20, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday July 18, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday August 15, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday September 19, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday October 17, 2024 at 6:30 PM
Thursday November 21, 2024 at 6:30 PM

* All meetings will be held at the Baker Ripley East Aldine Campus located at 3000 Aldine Mail
Route Road Houston TX. 77039 at 6:30 PM unless otherwise noted.

*Todas las reuniones se llevaran a cabo en el campus Baker Ripley East Aldine ubicado en 3000
Aldine Mail Route Road Houston TX. 77039 a las 6:30 p.m. a menos que se indique lo contrario.



